January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

15
22-26

28
29

25

17
27

10
17-21

4-5

18
31

11
19
28-29

12
19
23-27
31

\NEar
Childhood
enter

AMinistry of CROSS VIEW Edina &5

School Calendar
2024

Closed; New Year’s Holiday
Half Day closing at 12:30/staff development day
National Lutheran Schools Week

Valentine’s Parties

Center Closed; Staff Development day
Easter Parties
Good Friday — Center Closed

Closing at 3:30 for Parent Teacher Conferences

Closing at 3:30 for Parent Teacher Conferences
Grandparents Day; 3:30pm
Memorial Day; Center Closed

Hopper Graduation 5:15pm/early release closing at 5pm
Center Closed; Staff Development day

SAC opens

Vacation Bible School

Independence Day Holiday; Center Closed

Family Fun Day; 3:30pm
Center Closed; Staff Development Day

Labor Day; Center Closed
Pizza Party; 5:30

Center Closed: Staff Development Day
Halloween Parties

Closing at 3:30 for Parent Teacher Conferences
Closing at 3:30 for Parent Teacher Conferences
Thanksgiving Break; Center Closed

Christmas Program 5:15pm
Christmas Parties

Christmas Break; Center Closed
Early Release: 4:30pm




