School Calendar 2024



January	1 15 22-26	Closed; New Year's Holiday Half Day closing at 12:30/staff development day National Lutheran Schools Week
February	14	Valentine's Parties
March	<b>1</b> 28 <b>29</b>	Center Closed; Staff Development day Easter Parties Good Friday – Center Closed
April	25	Closing at 3:30 for Parent Teacher Conferences
Мау	8 17 <b>27</b>	Closing at 3:30 for Parent Teacher Conferences Grandparents Day; 3:30pm Memorial Day; Center Closed
June	6 <b>7</b> 10 17-21	Hopper Graduation 5:15pm/early release closing at 5pm Center Closed; Staff Development day SAC opens Vacation Bible School
July	4-5	Independence Day Holiday; Center Closed
August	8	Family Fun Day; 3:30pm
	30	Center Closed; Staff Development Day
September		Center Closed; Staff Development Day Labor Day; Center Closed Pizza Party; 5:30
September October	30 2	Labor Day; Center Closed
·	<ul> <li>30</li> <li>2</li> <li>20</li> <li>18</li> <li>31</li> <li>11</li> <li>19</li> </ul>	Labor Day; Center Closed Pizza Party; 5:30 Center Closed: Staff Development Day